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CITY OF WORCESTER, MA polling X FIHLEIS
’ X POLLING LOCATION NAME
WARD AND PRECINCT MAP vocations

Ward-Precinct: 8-2
FEBRUARY 28, 2023
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DEPARTMENT OF INNOVATION & TECHNOLOGY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS DIVISION

The City of

WORCESTER

Produced by: EbingerS

Date Saved: February 28, 2023  File: PollingLocations_11x17_v2

7-1

0 10-2

9-1
19-4,10-3/4-3

4 11 b
14 39137

34
47
44

4-6

45

DATA SOURCES:
All data: City of Worcester Geographic Information System

Original Data - Digitized at 1:480 scale (Data true resolution: 1 inch = 40 feet).
Updated Using Spring 2003 Aerial Photography at 1:1,200 scale (1 inch = 100 feet)
Further Updates Using City of Worcester Information
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OFFICIAL PRECINCT BOUNDARIES:

The ward and precinct boundaries depicted on this map were adopted by the
Board of Election Commissioners October 14, 2021 and were approved by the Local
Election Districts Review Committee October 27, 2021. These boundaries

became effective December 31, 2021.




